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Schefflenz (BW)

Damen Ü50 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 33b Rosek, Iris                        ProSport Berlin 24            BE 340              17   2  340

  2 34b Bumke, Heike                       Einzelmitglied BVNW Bornheim  NW 338              19   3  338

  3 33c Stenau, Christine                  Dakota Bogensport             NW 330              13   3  330

  4 33d Gaspar, Angela                     BowTeam Nordhausen            TH 324              12   1  324

  5 34a Ratzmann, Katrin                   TSG Lübbenau                  BB 322              13   3  322

  6 34c Palm, Christiane                   BOW                           NW 318              12   6  318

Damen Ü60 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 35a Brüggemann, Ursula                 VSG Stapelfeld                SH 333              15   4  333

  2 34d Gassner, Monika                    BC Schaafheim 1973            HE 327              11   1  327

  3 33a Braband, Silvia                    BSV Esterwegen                NI 315               8   1  315

  4 35b Herzberg, Renate                   BSC Dülmen                    NW 310               9   4  310

  5 35c Neumann, Gisela                    SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder       BB 302               7   2  302

  6 35d Bielefeld, Roswitha                Sgi Seehausen                 ST 291               4   2  291

Herren Ü45 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  1c Kloß, Thorsten                     HSC 08 Bogensport             NW 324               9   4  324

  2  2b Scholz, Oliver                     VSG Stapelfeld                SH 318               7   3  318

  3  1b Trebitsch, Thomas                  Regensburger Bogenschützen    BY 317               7   2  317

  4  1d Roche, Miguel                      BowTeam Nordhausen            TH 314               7   1  314

  5  4a Lenders, Harald                    BSV Eppinghoven               NW 312               9   3  312

  6  2a Klöppner, Volker                   BowTeam Nordhausen            TH 310               3   1  310

  7  1a Gloeden, Mario                     BSV 1960 Plauen               SN 306               6   2  306

  8  2c Bergmeier, Andreas                 HSC 08 Bogensport             NW 305               4   1  305

  9  3c Schwab, Gerhard                    NBAV Neuenstadt               BW 296               6   3  296

 10  3b Sabel, Jens                        BSV Eppinghoven               NW 296               6   1  296

 11  2d Loer, Feddo                        VSG Rheinhausen               NW 291               4   1  291

 12  4b Willemsen, Frank                   SFB Geldern-Walbeck           NW 285               3   1  285

 13  4c Tiele, Michael                     SV Essel                      NI 281               4   0  281

 14  3a Janwlecke, Frank                   SC Varl Bogensport            NW 276               5   2  276

 15  3d Bleckwedel, Ralf                   TV Schiefbahn 1899            NW 265               4   2  265
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Herren Ü55 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  9b Hesse, Robert                      HSC 08 Bogensport             NW 332              14   5  332

  2  9c Bielefeld, Hartmut                 Sgi Seehausen                 ST 328              12   3  328

  3 11b Sauerwald, Klaus                   SV Kriftel                    HE 323               9   3  323

  4 10b Wangen, Gerd                       BSC Oberhausen                NW 321              12   2  321

  5  9a Voss, Rainer                       ProSport Berlin 24            BE 318              10   5  318

  6 11a Henze, Walfred                     BSC Sennestadt                NW 318               9   0  318

  7 11c Tittmann, Dr. Rolf                 BSC Markgräflerland           BW 312               7   3  312

  8 10a Prell, Uwe                         ProSport Berlin 24            BE 308               7   2  308

  9 13a Anton, Udo                         TSG Lübbenau                  BB 306               6   0  306

 10 12c Braband, Bernd                     BSV Esterwegen                NI 306               2   0  306

 11 10c Ratzmann, Holger                   TSG Lübbenau                  BB 303              13   4  303

 12 12b Henschel, Jürgen                   SV 1883  Höxter               NW 303               3   1  303

 13 12a Lorenz, Hans-Günter                BSC Neckargerach              BW 298               5   2  298

 14  9d Wagner, Hermann                    SSV Baiertal                  BW 296               4   2  296

 15 13b Semrow, Andreas                    BSV Esterwegen                NI 286               3   1  286

 16 13d Keil, Franz                        SC Hassenroth                 HE 279               4   1  279

 17 10d Schwieters, Claus                  BSC Frankfurt                 HE 275               2   0  275

Herren Ü65 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 37a Sinz, Herbert                      BSFD Schallbach               BW 331              13   4  331

  2 36c Bettin, Heinz                      VSG Stapelfeld                SH 330              15   5  330

  3 36b Zieger, Bernd                      KKS Kirrlach 1928             BW 325              15   9  325

  4 37b Heidrich, Thomas                   SV Essel                      NI 322              11   2  322

  5 36d Daus, Günther                      SG Großostheim                HE 320              10   2  320

  6 38c Tragter, Anton                     BS Opladen                    NW 317               8   4  317

  7 36a Bisping, Rolf                      BSC Sprockhövel               NW 315              11   1  315

  8 37c Neumann, Rolf                      SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder       BB 312               9   3  312

  9 38b Granieczny, Johann                 BSC Oberhausen                NW 307               9   3  307

 10 37d Buchner, Hans                      BSV Lorch                     BW 304               7   0  304

 11 38a Schmand, Alfred                    PSV Reutlingen                BW 289               7   0  289

 12 38d Hordzewitz, Wilfried               ProSport Berlin 24            BE 288               4   0  288

Damen Ü40 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  7b Ferner, Rut                        Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 281               4   1  281

  2  7a Schmidt, Bettina                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 271               2   1  271

  3  7d Hinze, Simone                      PSV Magdeburg                 ST 269               3   0  269

  4  8d Kapogianni-Beth, Alexandra         TSG Schwabenheim              RP 253               3   2  253

  5  8b Körschgen, Claudia                 Tell Düsseldorf               NW 241               2   1  241

  6  8c Sietz, Doreen                      VSG Stapelfeld                SH 230               1   0  230
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Damen Ü50 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 23a Brunner, Karin                     BSC Oberhausen                NW 289               7   2  289

  2 24c Köhler, Gabriele                   SV Rockenberg                 HE 286               4   2  286

  3 24a Möller, Sabine                     SFT St. Tönis                 NW 285               3   0  285

  4 22c Schmölz, Brunhilde                 SG Weißensee                  BY 282               3   0  282

  5 23b Kleineidam, Kerstin                BSC Friedewald                SN 275               0   0  275

  6 26b Büker, Claudia                     SV 1883  Höxter               NW 274               5   2  274

  7 25b Kreß, Karin                        1. BSC Nordheide              NI 274               1   0  274

  8 23d Bignion, Christine                 BSC Heidelberg                BW 268               2   1  268

  9 23c Penk, Claudia                      SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 266               3   2  266

 10 26a Bobeth, Anja                       BC Hagen a.T.W.               NI 262               2   1  262

 11 26c Schicketanz, Monika                ProSport Berlin 24            BE 261               1   0  261

 12 22d Gerlach, Martina                   SFT St. Tönis                 NW 260               2   2  260

 13 24d Shevchuk, Olha                     VSG Stapelfeld                SH 259               4   1  259

 14 25d Trunczik, Elena                    VSG Stapelfeld                SH 256               4   3  256

 15 25a Gahlow, Sabine                     BS Opladen                    NW 253               1   1  253

 16 25c Mühlfriedel, Doris                 BSC Blumberg                  BW 233               1   1  233

Damen Ü60 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 31c Jecke, Kerstin                     SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 303               6   1  303

  2 32c Hiller, Inge                       SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 263               2   1  263

  3 31d Stach, Irina                       SV Höchstädt                  BY 257               1   1  257

  4 32a Kremer, Gudrun                     PSV Mönchengladbach           NW 255               5   2  255

  5 22a Salzmann, Anna                     VSG Stapelfeld                SH 250               4   0  250

  6 32d Brühl, Brigitte                    SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 239               2   0  239

  7 22b Kirberg, Marlene                   BS Troisdorf                  NW 213               2   0  213

Herren Ü45 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5a Heinzen, Frank                     TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 268               4   1  268

  2  5c Michel, Andreas                    Dresdner BV                   SN 251               2   2  251

  3  6d Banna, Brahim                      Einzelmitglied BVNW Kerpen    NW 247               3   1  247

  4  6c Redlich, Jens                      BSV Dormagen                  NW 243               1   1  243

  5  5d Dornik, Thomas                     PSV Mönchengladbach           NW 242               2   0  242

  6  6a Hurst, Andreas                     1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 228               4   2  228

  7  5b Wagner, Jörg                       BSV Schefflenz                BW 226               2   0  226

  8  6b Beer, Dr. Michael                  SebastianSG Wernigerode       ST 202               1   0  202
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Herren Ü55 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 14c Vogt, Wolf-Dieter                  SV Echo Wiesental             BW 301               5   0  301

  2 14b Kaschull, Mario                    TSV Lindenberg 1994           BB 296               3   1  296

  3 14a Wybieralski, Manfred               BC Hagen a.T.W.               NI 291               5   2  291

  4 18a Schicketanz, Wolfgang              ProSport Berlin 24            BE 282               4   2  282

  5 18b Thiede, Klaus                      SFT St. Tönis                 NW 280               2   1  280

  6 15a Sembdner, Heiko                    SB Stadthagen                 NI 275               3   1  275

  7 20c Hinnemann, Günter                  BSC Eppinghoven               NW 275               2   0  275

  8 17a Bittner, Christian                 ProSport Berlin 24            BE 274               2   0  274

  9 21a Lauströer, Jürgen                  BSC Sennestadt                NW 272               2   1  272

 10 15c Mikulaschek, Peter                 SFT St. Tönis                 NW 272               2   0  272

 11 16b Ott, Grigorji                      SC Varl Bogensport            NW 271               1   0  271

 11 16d Günther, Axel                      SV Hohegeiß                   NI 271               1   0  271

 13 15d Künzel, Rainer                     BSV 1960 Plauen               SN 270               6   1  270

 14 20a Thiele, Siegfried                  Hellerhover SV                NW 270               5   2  270

 15 14d Braun, Holger                      Dresdner BV                   SN 269               4   0  269

 16 17b Gahlow, Thorsten                   BS Opladen                    NW 268               4   1  268

 17 20d Endres, Gerhard                    BS Oberdürrbach               BY 266               4   3  266

 18 15b Ostrowski, Edgar                   Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 265               2   1  265

 19 16a Meyer, Thomas                      Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 262               1   0  262

 20 16c Zöbel, Thomas                      TSG Schwabenheim              RP 261               3   2  261

 21 19c Nostadt, Reiner                    TSG Schwabenheim              RP 261               3   1  261

 21 18d Moczko, Andreas                    TSG Lübbenau                  BB 261               3   1  261

 23 18c Salewski, Rainer                   SV Jersdorf                   NI 255               1   0  255

 24 17c Kornhardt, Martin                  SV Erfurt-West 90             TH 254               3   1  254

 25 21d Slotta, Peter                      HSC 08 Bogensport             NW 251               1   0  251

 26 19b Schulwitz, Detlev                  Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 249               2   1  249

 27 20b Glaser, Frieder                    BSFD Schallbach               BW 245               0   0  245

 28 19d Schenk, Helmut                     BSC Oberauroff                HE 243               2   0  243

 29 21b Kreß, Alfred                       1. BSC Nordheide              NI 213               2   1  213

Herren Ü65 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 27c Vorrath, Stephan                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 315              10   2  315

  2 27a Karweg, Günther                    SV Echo Wiesental             BW 296               3   1  296

  3 28a Pürmayr, Tilo                      1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 294               9   2  294

  4 27b Gdanitz, Andreas                   SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder       BB 292               8   3  292

  5 29b Steinigk, Fred                     TSG Lübbenau                  BB 290               3   1  290

  6 27d Böllert, Roland                    HSC 08 Bogensport             NW 283               4   0  283

  7 28b Pauli, Claus                       BS Sauerlach                  BY 276               3   2  276

  8 29c Pieres, Johannes                   PSV Mönchengladbach           NW 274               4   0  274

  9 28c Hiller, Lutz-Wolfgang              SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 269               3   1  269

 10 31a Henke, Heinrich                    SV 1883  Höxter               NW 262               5   1  262

 11 28d Walter, Udo                        SFT St. Tönis                 NW 250               2   0  250

 12 30b Herzberg, Reinhard                 BSC Dülmen                    NW 249               3   1  249

 13 29a Mühlfriedel, Eberhard              BSC Blumberg                  BW 249               2   1  249
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 14 30c Schmauch, Lothar                   BSC Frankfurt                 HE 248               3   1  248

 15 26d Becker, Heribert                   BW Dedinghausen               NW 243               2   0  243

 16 30a Rinke, Johannes                    1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 234               2   1  234

 17 31b Ehms, Klaus                        BSV Sternenfels               BW 198               1   0  198

Herren Ü65 Recurve *

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 32b Kirberg, Klaus*                    BS Troisdorf*                 NW 213               2   0  213
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Mannschaft Compound Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 VSG Stapelfeld                      35a Brüggemann, Ursula                  333

                                       36c Bettin, Heinz                       330

                                        2b Scholz, Oliver                      318   981

  2 Pro Sport 24 Berlin                 33b Rosek, Iris                         340

                                        9a Voss, Rainer                        318

                                       10a Prell, Uwe                          308   966

  3 HSC Hamm                             9b Hesse, Robert                       332

                                        1c Kloß, Thorsten                      324

                                        2c Bergmeier, Andreas                  305   961

  4 Bow Team Nordhausen                 33d Gaspar, Angela                      324

                                        1d Roche, Miguel                       314

                                        2a Klöppner, Volker                    310   948

  5 TSG Lübbenau                        34a Ratzmann, Katrin                    322

                                       13a Anton, Udo                          306

                                       10c Ratzmann, Holger                    303   931

  6 Bogensport SV Esterwegen            33a Braband, Silvia                     315

                                       12c Braband, Bernd                      306

                                       13b Semrow, Andreas                     286   907

Mannschaft Recurve Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SFT St. Tönis                       24a Möller, Sabine                      285

                                       18b Thiede, Klaus                       280

                                       15c Mikulaschek, Peter                  272   837

  2 Pro Sport 24 Berlin                 18a Schicketanz, Wolfgang               282

                                       17a Bittner, Christian                  274

                                       26c Schicketanz, Monika                 261   817

  3 Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848          7b Ferner, Rut                         281

                                       15b Ostrowski, Edgar                    265

                                       16a Meyer, Thomas                       262   808

  4 SG Einheit Zepernick                28c Hiller, Lutz-Wolfgang               269

                                       23c Penk, Claudia                       266

                                       32c Hiller, Inge                        263   798

  5 TSG Schwabenheim                    19c Nostadt, Reiner                     261

                                       16c Zöbel, Thomas                       261

                                        8d Kapogianni-Beth, Alexandra          253   775
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  6 PSV Mönchengladbach                 29c Pieres, Johannes                    274

                                       32a Kremer, Gudrun                      255

                                        5d Dornik, Thomas                      242   771

  7 VSG Stapelfeld                      24d Shevchuk, Olha                      259

                                       25d Trunczik, Elena                     256

                                       22a Salzmann, Anna                      250   765

  8 1. BSC Karlsruhe                    28a Pürmayr, Tilo                       294

                                       30a Rinke, Johannes                     234

                                        6a Hurst, Andreas                      228   756
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